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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

1

2

3-5

6-7

8-9

10-13

14

15

16

17

Name

Aarush Sharma

Ryan Malone

Nathan Malinis

Dyllan Garcia

Matthew Manzano

Evelyn Lou

Andy Wu

Yonglong Chen

Che Rao

Tyler Hun

Dean Tamboline

Seungchan Oh

Yuvraj Joubble

Cameron Haub

Aaranya Barman

Agustin Diaz

Carter Lam

Rating

1522

1502

1550

1488

unr.

1319

1517

1507

1475

1577

1016

unr.

1361

1220

unr.

unr.

1533

Rd 1

W14

W12

W13

L5

W4

X17

D11

W16

L10

W9

D7

L2

L3

L1

B---

L8

F6

Rd 2

W5

D3

D2

W7

L1

D10

L4

W15

W16

D6

W13

W14

L11

L12

L8

L9

U---

Rd 3

L8

W6

W10

W11

L9

L2

W13

W1

W5

L3

L4

D15

L7

W16

D12

L14

U---

Rd 4

W2

L1

W8

W9

W14

W15

D12

L3

L4

W11

L10

D7

W16

L5

L6

L13

U---

Rd 5

W3

W10

L1

W8

W12

L7

W6

L4

W15

L2

W16

L5

W14

L13

L9

L11

U---

Rd 6

W4

W9

D7

L1

W8

W11

D3

L5

L2

L14

L6

D13

D12

W10

U---

B---

U---

Total

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 0.0

T-1-on-1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

T-Cumul.

17

15.5

16

14

12

11.5

11

15

11

11.5

10

9

5.5

5

7

0

0

T-Op. cumul.

77.5

76

75.5

76

71

55

66

66

60

69

53.5

56

51

55

46.5

46.5

0


